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3-Städte Rallye 2022
13. 10. 2022 - 15. 10. 2022

Unofficial results
List for category: NC2

SS 9 - Sonnen II
SS length: 11.48 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 41 Gromöller W. / Meier Rene
Opel Ascona 400 NC2 00:07:47.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 89 Zimmermann S. / Voigt Monique
Volkswagen Golf III Kit Car NC2 00:08:10.3 00:00:23.2

00:00:23.2

3 85 Pauli Daniel / Plattner Lena
BMW 325 i NC2 00:08:11.2 00:00:24.1

00:00:00.9

4 55 Klein Rafael / Hildebrandt S.
BMW M3 NC2 00:08:28.9 00:00:41.8

00:00:17.7

5 91 Weber Benedikt / Herrmann Alex
Porsche 911 SC NC2 00:08:46.5 00:00:59.4

00:00:17.6

6 90 Hinderer Peter / Heubl Christian
Porsche 911 SC NC2 00:09:08.0 00:01:20.9

00:00:21.5

7 88 Rieger Dominic / Benzing Hanna
Opel Corsa OPC NC2 00:09:35.0 00:01:47.9

00:00:27.0

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 41 Gromöller W. / Meier Rene
Opel Ascona 400 

NC2
1 01:03:30.9 01:03:30.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 89 Zimmermann S. / Voigt Monique
Volkswagen Golf III Kit Car 

NC2
2 01:04:51.4 01:04:51.4 00:01:20.5

00:01:20.5

3 55 Klein Rafael / Hildebrandt S.
BMW M3 

NC2
3 01:06:22.3 01:06:22.3 00:02:51.4

00:01:30.9

4 85 Pauli Daniel / Plattner Lena
BMW 325 i 

NC2
4 01:07:14.3 01:07:14.3 00:03:43.4

00:00:52.0

5 91 Weber Benedikt / Herrmann Alex
Porsche 911 SC 

NC2
5 01:12:29.3 01:12:29.3 00:08:58.4

00:05:15.0

6 90 Hinderer Peter / Heubl Christian
Porsche 911 SC 

NC2
6 01:13:15.9 01:13:15.9 00:09:45.0

00:00:46.6

7 88 Rieger Dominic / Benzing Hanna
Opel Corsa OPC 

NC2
7 01:14:56.9 01:14:56.9 00:11:26.0

00:01:41.0


